
Platz 2 Stand: 03.05.2024
 

 Montag, 01.04.2024
 

Dienstag, 02.04.2024
 

Mittwoch, 03.04.2024
 

Donnerstag, 04.04.2024
 

Freitag, 05.04.2024
 

Samstag, 06.04.2024
 

Sonntag, 07.04.2024
 



Platz 2 Stand: 03.05.2024
 

 Montag, 08.04.2024
 

Dienstag, 09.04.2024
 

Mittwoch, 10.04.2024
 

Donnerstag, 11.04.2024
 

Freitag, 12.04.2024
 

Samstag, 13.04.2024
 

Sonntag, 14.04.2024
 

8:00
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

Leitner jun., GerhardBohnstingel, Hannes (ext. 
Kontakt)

Steinbauer, Horst

Schossmann, AlexanderTheisl, Lisa

Theisl, LisaSchossmann, Alexander

Leitner jun., GerhardHaas, Heimo (ext. Kontakt)

Reiterer, MaximilianReiterer, Andreas

Oswald, FranzSchmuck, Thomas (ext. Kontakt) Bäuchl, EngelbertVollmaier, Robert

Leitner jun., GerhardDobbler, Markus

Repnik, Karl HeinzGross, Franz (ext. Kontakt)

Repnik, Karl HeinzGross, Franz (ext. Kontakt) Weißensteiner, KlausWeißensteiner, Jonas

Krasser, HannesLenz, Manuel (ext. Kontakt) Pölzl, AlexanderHeim, Mona



Platz 2 Stand: 03.05.2024
 

 Montag, 15.04.2024
 

Dienstag, 16.04.2024
 

Mittwoch, 17.04.2024
 

Donnerstag, 18.04.2024
 

Freitag, 19.04.2024
 

Samstag, 20.04.2024
 

Sonntag, 21.04.2024
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

Steinbauer, Horst

Admin, AdminAdmin, AdminAdmin, Admin Admin, Admin

Leitner jun., GerhardWippel , Gerhard (ext. Kontakt)

Dick, Markus (Werbewand AT 
GmbH)
H, Harry (ext. Kontakt)

Theisl, LisaSchossmann, Alexander



Platz 2 Stand: 03.05.2024
 

 Montag, 22.04.2024
 

Dienstag, 23.04.2024
 

Mittwoch, 24.04.2024
 

Donnerstag, 25.04.2024
 

Freitag, 26.04.2024
 

Samstag, 27.04.2024
 

Sonntag, 28.04.2024
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

Admin, AdminAdmin, AdminAdmin, Admin Admin, Admin

Steinbauer, Horst

Vollmaier, RobertMüller, Christian

Oswald, FranzOswald, Alexandra

Salmhofer, KlausSalmhofer, Anton

Salmhofer, KlausSalmhofer, Karin

Oswald, FranzOswald, Felix



Platz 2 Stand: 03.05.2024
 

 Montag, 29.04.2024
 

Dienstag, 30.04.2024
 

Mittwoch, 01.05.2024
 

Donnerstag, 02.05.2024
 

Freitag, 03.05.2024
 

Samstag, 04.05.2024
 

Sonntag, 05.05.2024
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

Admin, AdminAdmin, AdminAdmin, Admin Admin, Admin

Hasenburger, KathrinSafran, Manuela

Müller, ChristianVollmaier, Robert Recher, ChristophOswald, FranzOswald, Alexandra

Leitner jun., GerhardWippel , Gerhard (ext. Kontakt)
 


